Application
•	 The 3020 is ideal for access control in
secure areas of commercial, institutional,
governmental, and industrial buildings.
•	 Available in “Fail secure” (FSE)
(i.e. power to unlock) or “Fail safe” (FS)
(i.e. power to lock) modes.
•	 Commonly used in minimum/medium

loaded collar – two change keys/cylinder
• MOG – Supplied with RRBLS proprietary 2”
diameter 6-pin cylinder. Model designation is
3620. Note: With this option, the lock requires
a 3” minimum frame face.
• EURO – Lock is adapted for key operation with
a Europrofile cylinder – available with 25mm or
45mm backset.
• KCE – Stop (push) side key cylinder
extension extends working length
of a standard mortise key
cylinder to adapt to jamb
depths within a range of 4” to 9” (advise jamb
depth dimension). Customer supplied cylinders
must be factory fitted to each KCE.
• Electrical Functions (with FSE mode)
MCLH-M, MCLH-E, and MSLH/MCLH-E –
(see notes 2 and 3 on “Motor Lock Function
Reference Guide” catalog sheet.)
• MLH – Mechanical latch holdback by key –
latch remains retracted with key removed –
available with single side keying and FSE mode
only – not available with EURO.
• CKS – Factory key cylinder modification and an
internal limit switch produce a key switch
feature which electrically actuates the lock by
one way only rotation of the change level key.
This feature can be rendered inoperative by
switch from a remote control panel.
Mechanical unlocking is by a master level key.
This feature is indicated when it is desirable to
restrict periods when key unlocking is possible,
e.g. building access or prison inmates who
carry a key to their cell.
• RC – Rectifier with plug-in adapter permits
24VAC input
Note: This illustration is for
information only. Do not use
for construction. Door and
frame preparation drawings
and wiring schematics are
available from the factory.
R
LOCK OR LATCH
SINGLE-POINT
3 6 G 2
LISTED
F
ELE CTRICALLY
CONTROLLED
3020, 02-17-23
Ordering Information – 3020 Solenoid Series
Model Description Key Cylinder Extension (KCE)
3022 3020 keyed one side  Required if key cylinder is mounted on stop (push) side of frame
3026 3020 keyed two sides  Required on stop (push) side of frame
Example: 3022   –   FSE   –   MSLH   –   FKC   –   LHR   –   US32D   –   Door Thickness
Model